Grand Prix Polski Senioréw - Dialog Telecom

Warszawa, 19. - 20.12.2008

Konkurencja 23
2008-12-20 - 9:05

Kobiet, 100m dowolny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Rok ur.

Serialz5hb
1 SAD£O, Kamila 94
2 CZERNIAK, Gabriela 91
3 PAWLACZEK, Natalia SZG 93
4 KAMINSKA, Aleksandra SK 92
5 WASIAKOWSKA, Weronika SK 90
6 MORAWSKA, Justyna 92

Seria2z5
1 KONWERSKA, Natalia 93
2 GRZEGORCZYK, lzabella 93
3 DRAB, Magdalena SK 92
4 GOMOLINSKA, JOANNA 90
5 MISZTAL, Dominika 94
6 KORCZAK, Edyta 91

KP Avia Ewidnik

Ks Wis3a Pudawy

Zryw Opole

MKS Polonia Warszawa
Warszawianka Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

P3etwal M3awa

KS Posnania Poznaii
Tréjka Czéstochowa

Uks oliborz Warszawa
UKS Rekin Warszawa

Klub P3ywacki MZOS P3ock

58.91
58.51
56.49
58.12
58.64
58.94

1:02.17
1:00.95

59.62
1:00.30
1:01.85
1:02.47
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